B s g o )
PARCEL
NUMBER

05-03-200-006

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

50x297 .34A
9-3-3 NEPT N E QR

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

3-13~-75
8-15~79

8-22-79

9-11-79
4-18-80
10-17-85

BLAZER AMY E
BROWN ROBERT A
BROWN HORACE S
BROWN VERNIE L
JOHNSON RICHARD E & MARY A

JOHNSON WALTER & ARDELLA M
JOHNSON ARDELLA M-

2TRS

C.F.5.50
NO C.F

C.P.11,00
C.F.18.00

CiF+2,50
C.F. NO




